
27

VA
LV

E
S

BVMF88 39.25
BVMF1212 39.25
BVMF1616 49.13
BVMF2020 84.25
BVMF2424 83.67
BVMF3232 106.25
BBV88 80.63
BBV1212 80.63
BBV1616 80.63
BBV1616FP 88.88
BBV2020 88.88
BBV2020FP 114.21
BBV2424 114.21
BBV3232 114.21
BBV3232FP 156.54
BBV4848 252.04
BBV4848FP 374.14
BBV6464 817.67
BNV1616 116.79
BNV2424 137.54
BNV3232 137.54
BNV3232FP 200.25
BBV1616BL 116.42
BBV1616SL 116.42
BBV2020BL 180.88
BBV2020SL 180.88
BBV2424BL 180.88
BBV2424SL 180.88
BBV3232BL 223.50
BBV3232SL 223.50

UNION BALL 
VALVES (BVMF)
POLYPROPYLENE BODY 

1/2
3/4
1
1 1/4
1 1/2
2
1/2
3/4
1
1 Full
1 1/4
1 1/4 Full
1 1/2
2
2 Full
3
3 Full
4
1
1 1/2
2
2 Full
1
1
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/2
1 1/2
2
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BOLTED BALL 
VALVES (BBV)

BOLTED NOZZLE 
VALVES (BNV)
POLYPROPYLENE BODY VITON 

BRASS BALL 
VALVES 1/4

3/8
1/2
3/4
 1

CBV44      19.82
CBV66      18.92
CBV88 27.74
CBV1212 36.17
CBV1616 61.53

POLYPROPYLENE BALL VALVES
POLYPROPYLENE  BUNA O’RINGS
TEFLON SEATS 200 PSI  1/2

 3/4
  1

RWVF

   Fpt                     Part#            List/E

EPDM O’RINGS TEFLON SEATS
100 PSI @ 72OF FPT THREADS

SEALS
TEFLON SEATS 100 PSI @ 72OF
FPT THREADS ST. STEEL BOLTS

    Fpt                     Part#             List/E

BRASS CONSTRUCTION VITON O’RINGS
TEFLON SEATS 300 PSI  212OF

   Fpt                     Part#            List/E

RWVF88PP 28.65
RWVF1212PP 34.92
RWVF1616PP 51.49

   Mpt     Mght       Part#            List/E

1/2  3/4
3/4  3/4

RWVB88PP 37.85
RWVB1212PP 41.65

3-WAY VALVES
POLYPROPYLENE BODY VITON SEALS

TEFLON SEATS 100 PSI @ 72OF
FPT THREADS ST. STEEL BOLTS

BL=BOTTOM LOAD SL=SIDE LOAD

RWVB


